
 

 

 W1 
20/3 

W2 
27/3 

W3 
3/4 

W4 
10/4 

W5 
17/4 

W6 
24/4 

W7 
2/5 

W8 
8/5 

W9 
15/5 

W10 
22/5 

P3 
A/B/C 

Life Skills Ethnic Dance 2/ Roller Balding/ 
Ethnic Dance 1 

P3 
D/E/F 

Ethnic Dance 2/ Roller Balding/ 
Ethnic Dance 1 

Life Skills 

P4 
A/B/C 

OE- Cardinal Directions Lasser Shooting / Kinball /  
Touch Rugby 

P4 
D/E/F 

Lasser Shooting / Kinball /  
Touch Rugby 

OE- Cardinal Directions 

P5 
A/B/C 

Life Skills / Rockwall OE- Map Creation 

P5 
D/E/F 

OE- Map Creation Life Skills / Rockwall 

P6 
A/B/C 

Guitar Tchoukball 

P6 
D/E/C 

Tchoukball Guitar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


